
Gladysz Group Meetings 2017 
Wednesdays, 10:00-11:30, RMDC 002 

 

27 June 2017	

Wednesday, 11-January Prof. John Gladysz (TAMU research) 
Wednesday, 18-January no meeting (unfortunately) 
Wednesday, 25-January Mr. Tianyi Zhang (TAMU research/defense practice) 
Wednesday, 01-February Dr. Gong Chu (Madrid research) 
Wednesday, 08-February Prof. John Gladysz (TAMU research) 
Wednesday, 15-February Mr. Subrata Ghosh (TAMU research/defense practice) 
Wednesday, 22-February* Ms. Zuzana Baranova (TAMU research/defense practice) 
Wednesday, 01-March Mr. Quang Luu (practice student seminar) 
Wednesday, 08-March Mr. Alex Estrada (TAMU research) 
Wednesday, 15-March Mr. Andreas Ehnbom (practice student seminar) 
Wednesday, 22-March Mr. Sugam Kharel (TAMU research) 
Wednesday, 29-March Dr. Tobias Fiedler (TAMU research) 
Wednesday, 05-April Prof. John Gladysz (TAMU research) 
Wednesday, 12-April Mr. Che Wu (TAMU research) 
Wednesday, 19-April Mr. B. Maximuck/Ms. S. Alvi (pre-TAMU research) 
Wednesday, 26-April Prof. John Gladysz (TAMU research) 
Wednesday, 03-May undergraduate research presentations, chem 491 
Wednesday, 10-May Mr. Andreas Ehnbom (TAMU research) 
Wednesday, 17-May Dr. Hemant Joshi (TAMU research) 
Wednesday, 24 May Mr. Quang Luu (TAMU Research) 
Wednesday, 31 May Mr. Subrata Ghosh (Cummins joint research) 
Wednesday, 07 June Prof. John Gladysz (TAMU research) 
Wednesday, 14 June* Prof. John Gladysz (TAMU research) 
Wednesday, 21 June Mr. Subrata Ghosh (defense practice) 
Wednesday, 28 June Ms. Zuzana Baranova (TAMU research defense) 
Wednesday, 05 July* to be announced 
Wednesday, 12 July* to be announced 
Wednesday, 19 July Dr. Gong Chu (TAMU research) 
Wednesday, 26 July Prof. John Gladysz (TAMU research) 
Wednesday, 02 August  no meeting 
Wednesday, 09 August* to be announced 
Thursday, 17 August  Prof. Robert Tuba (Budapest research; 4:00 pm Thursday) 
Wednesday, 23 August  Prof. John Gladysz (TAMU research) 
Wednesday, 30 August  Mr. Billy Maximuck (TAMU research) 
Wednesday, 06 September  Prof. John Gladysz (TAMU research) 
Wednesday, 13 September  to be announced 
Wednesday, 20 September    
Wednesday, 27 September    
Wednesday, 04 October    
Wednesday, 11 October    
Wednesday, 18 October   Mr. Billy Maximuck (practice departmental seminar) 
Wednesday, 25 October    
Wednesday, 01 November   
Wednesday, 08 November  
Wednesday, 15 November  Mr. Andreas Ehnbom (TAMU research) 
Wednesday, 22 November   
Wednesday, 29 November  Dr. Wang Xi (Xi'an research) 
Wednesday, 06 December   
Wednesday, 13 December   

 
 * = jag out 


